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u20 Men

Posn Bib

N -

255 38
246 40
252 41
232 41
238 41
247 42
229 43
251 43
244 44
230 46
242 47
249 47
240 49
237 49
250 49
231 53
233 56
236 57

840 42
826 43
827 45
818 46
839 46
824 48
828 48
829 49
834 49
833 49
831 49
823 50
837 50
830 50
842 51
825 51
843 52
836 52
821 52
841 53
835 54
832 54

562 29
572 31
561 32

Berkshire County AA Cross Country Championships
Saturday 9 January 2016 - Upton Court Park, Slough

Time
52
13
27
38
49
23
05
23
03
29
36
38
02
26
49
20
23
01

Time
32
53
50
49
51
14
44
04
07
26
57
22
43
44
08
23
03
24
42
04
09
48

Time
46
51
51

Athlete

Alex Tovey
Daniel Thorne
Simon Millett
Alex Muir
Jonathan Roberts
Jack Williams
Mark Vardy

Mark Harris

Rob Tan

Michael Robbins
Freddy Dobinson
Mark Fallowfield-Smith

Arturo Martinez De Murguia

Stephen Elsmere
Daniel Hall

Andy Mckendrick
Ryan Hill

Steve Tabraham

Athlete

Mark Worringham
James Craggs
Phil Marshall
Robert Mcharg
Ben Whalley
Alan Twyford
Steve Barnes
Irwin Fairclough
Martin Walker
Conor Mcgrory
Chris Pudney
Jonathan Kew
Nick Huskinson
Wayne Lillis
Chris Turner
David Wright
Chris Leppard
Andy Mcdonald
Christopher Hunt
David Breslin
Andy Tuttle

Tim Davies

Athlete

Richard Allen
Matthew Rainbow
Dan Rickards

Club

Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC

Reading AC

Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC

Newbury AC
Reading AC
Reading AC
Newbury AC
Team Trisports
Reading AC
Newbury AC
Reading AC
Sandhurst Joggers
Reading AC
Newbury AC
Team Kennet
Newbury AC
Newbury AC
Newbury AC

Club

Reading Roadrunners
Newbury AC
Newbury AC
Belgrave Harriers
Reading Roadrunners
Newbury AC
Newbury AC
Newbury AC
Newbury AC
Newbury AC
Newbury AC
Maidenhead AC
Reading AC
Newbury AC

Team Kennet
Newbury AC
Wargrave Runners
Reading AC
Datchet Dashers
Sandhurst Joggers
Newbury AC
Newbury AC

Club
Bracknell AC
Reading AC

Aldershot, Farnham & District
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ul5 Boys

Posn
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25 25

74 25
110 25

86 25
112 25
144 25
173 25
118 26
153 26
115 26
103 26
158 28
163 28
184 29
146 30
106 30

183 13
168 13
130 13
123 14
17 14
134 14
44 14
116 14
52 14
88 14
127 14
12 14
159 14
105 14
107 15
126 15
16 15
147 15
715
28 15
180 16
34 16
121 16
102 16
46 16
114 17
77 17

Time
00
13
15
30
43
52
59
04
29
54
55
17
36
17
25
39

Time
36
39
48
00
04
06
17
19
42
43
45
46
52
56
09
17
19
38
40
45
17
26
28
32
57
45
48

Athlete

James Daly

Peter Cook

Sam Rodda
Michael Lennon
Alex Sutton

Jack Goddard
Niall Unger
Matthew Rawlings
Matthew Bradly
Joe Steveni

Chey Kemp

Ben Hooper
Martin Kopernicky
Jack Davies

Paul Taplin

Ben Corless

Athlete

Daniel Brookling
Shaun Hudson
Sam Hart

Joel Lange
Maxwell Cooper
James Mclaughlin
Harry Turner
Eddie Steveni
Nathan Brammer
Max Martin
Sammy March
Harry Digby
Oliver Mcarthur
Thomas Nike
Joseph Mott
Ross Mcgarvie
Max Borgnis
Matthew Daines
Oliver Hall

Harry Withers
Marvin Tchangwa
Adam Dart
Bradley Ware
Max Young
Adam Gambrill
Pablo Salter
Harry North

Club

Bracknell AC

Reading AC

Reading AC

Reading AC

Reading AC

Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Reading AC

Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Reading AC

Reading AC

Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Reading AC

Club

Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Team Kennet

Slough Juniors AC

Bracknell AC

Team Kennet

Cookham Running Club

Reading AC

Maidenhead AC

Reading AC

Slough Juniors AC

Bracknell AC

Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Reading AC

Reading AC

Slough Juniors AC

Bracknell AC

Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Bracknell AC

Bracknell AC

Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Bracknell AC

Reading AC

Reading AC

Cookham Running Club

Reading AC

Reading AC



ul3 Boys

Posn
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Bib

120 10
169 10
125 10
156 10
1111
185 11
109 11
48 11
108 11
104 11
119 11
82 11
113 11
72 11
45 11
511
59 11
61 11
142 11
70 12
37 12
40 12
124 12
3312
8112
132 12
47 12
62 13
161 13
53 13

Time
46
52
54
55
02
04
06
09
11
19
23
25
28
34
40
43
45
47
50
04
08
14
31
31
38
42
53
05
34
13

Athlete

Zak Colvin

Rocco Hudson
Max Mcgarvie
Sam Hodgson
Danny Wessely
Ross Van Heerde
Tom Rickards
Elliot Lowe

Jack Hynes
Matthew Raynor
Dylan Lowther
Alfred Mcglennon
Leon Bradshaw
Jensen Bale
Benjamin Taylor
Simon Carey
George Ferguson
Tobias Allen
William Goddard
Oliver Moor
Thomas D'Abreo
Brayden Clark
Scott Lange
Ethan Halliday
Dominic Parsons
Cameron Langley
Iwan Hughes
Adam Horsfield
Samuel Mead
Adam Czarnomski

Club

Reading AC

Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Slough Juniors AC

Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Bracknell AC

Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Reading AC

Cookham Running Club

Reading AC

Reading AC

Reading AC

Reading AC

Reading AC

Reading AC

Cookham Running Club

Bracknell AC

Newbury AC

Newbury AC

Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Reading AC

Bracknell AC

Bracknell AC

Slough Juniors AC

Bracknell AC

Reading AC

Team Kennet

Cookham Running Club

Ranelagh School

Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Maidenhead AC



Senior Women

Overall Posn
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
Vets Women
Posn
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
u20 Women
Posn
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Bib

Bib

Bib

295
280
285
296
293
290
288
201
281
289
283
284
282
287
286

Time

27
28
28
29
29
31
31
31
32
32
32
34
34
35
35

31
17
33
35
45
38
46
48
05
13
30
02
51
06
22

Time

807 29
814 30
805 31
801 32
810 32
811 33
802 33
803 33
806 34
817 35
812 37

23
20
55
20
34
00
46
56
49
42
57

Time

576 23
563 23
575 24
568 24
574 25
573 26
567 27
566 28
570 29
564 30

01
36
11
40
09
13
23
13
05
03

Athlete
Charlotte Firth
Philippa Bowden
Sophie Crumly
Nicole Swaffield
Naomi Mitchell
Anna Godfrey
Victoria Duncan
Sarah Holmes
Danielle Seddon
Hayleigh Wood
Chloe Blair
Jessica Sloan
Sarah Hurford
Catherine Tuttle
Rebecca Coxhead

Athlete

Jessica Franklin
Sarah Urwin-Mann
Clare Quinn
Emma-Jayne Bailey
Susan Francis
Patricia de Rosnay
Rachel Allen

Sue Van Huyssteen
Jenny Eaton
Victoria Brookling
Samantha Whalley

Athlete

Felicity Johnson
Yasmin Ryder
Matilda Compton-Stewart
Lydia Blythe
Isabelle Rayner
Lauren Church
Georgia Walton
Katherine West
Lois Meredith
Mollie Haines

Club

Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Bracknell AC

Newbury AC

Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Reading AC

Reading AC

Newbury AC

Reading AC

Bracknell AC

Reading AC

Newbury AC

Newbury AC

Newbury AC

Newbury AC

Newbury AC

Club

Newbury AC

Reading Roadrunners
Newbury AC

Newbury AC

Reading AC

Reading AC

Newbury AC

Newbury AC

Newbury AC
Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Reading Roadrunners

Club

Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Newbury AC

Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Reading AC

Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Reading AC

Reading AC

Reading AC

Reading AC

Reading AC



ul7 Women

Posn

uls Girls

Posn

Bib
1 26 22
2 85 23
3 60 23
4 15 24
5 424
6 162 24
7 154 25
8 145 26
9 96 26
10 56 27
11 18 27
12 165 27
13 79 29
14 178 32
15 75 33
16 63 35
Bib
1 115
2 216
3 30 16
4 42 16
5 19 16
6 179 16
7 23 16
8 89 16
9 36 17
10 84 17
11 3117
12 54 17
13 10 17
14 27 17
15 111 17
16 49 17
17 95 17
18 170 17
19 38 17
20 98 17
21 69 17
22 43 17
23 182 18
24 133 18
25 618
26 157 18
27 171 18
28 91 18
29 97 19
30 101 20
31 140 20

Time
28
28
54
26
40
51
02
45
59
12
23
40
25
39
01
16

Time
46
14
17
24
29
34
47
49
01
11
12
17
18
22
25
35
35
39
45
45
51
57
14
16
27
29
46
54
13
02
35

Athlete

Amelia Quirk
Kirsty Walker

lzzy Fry

Hannah Barnard
Elena Carey

Meg Ormond
Alexandra Barbour
Becky Pope

Ella Saunders
Polly Batstone
Amy Forrest
Amber Clarke
Alanna Rayfield
Rose Lombardo
Yasmin Thompson
Kate Mckim

Athlete

Niamh Reid-Smith
Amelia Wilks

Sophie Poole

Charlie Holden

Elena Jones

Mia Perry

Kaya Sittampalam Main
Hermione Walker

Ella D'Abreo

Ceri Barnes

Stephanie Poole
Abbie Jones

Emily Spencer-Jones
Faye Smith

Katie Rodda

Beth Murray

Charlotte Yeadon
Daisy Schotting Robinson
Marie Halliday

Sadie Charles
Emmeline Bolton
Sandra Stapinoiu
Khumo Karas

Rosa Lawrence
Matilda Cole

Maya Hodgson

Lily Schotting Robinson
Claudia Rowe

Amber Hoadley
Saoirse Mcclure Fisher
Zoe Shai

Club

Bracknell AC

Reading AC

Newbury AC

Bracknell AC

Bracknell AC

Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Reading AC

Maidenhead AC

Bracknell AC

Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Reading AC

Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Reading AC

Reading AC

Club

Aldershot, Farnham & District
Bracknell AC

Bracknell AC

Camberley & District AC

Bracknell AC

Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Bracknell AC

Reading AC

Bracknell AC

Reading AC

Bracknell AC

Maidenhead AC

Bracknell AC

Bracknell AC

Reading AC

Cookham Running Club

Reading AC

Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Bracknell AC

Reading AC

Reading AC

Camberley & District AC

Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Team Kennet

Bracknell AC

Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Reading AC

Reading AC

Reading AC

Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC



ul3 Girls

Posn
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Bib

131 11
57 11
149 11
2211
164 11
13511
94 11
3511
3211
20 11
2111
93 11
15511
186 11
152 12
128 12
100 12
66 12
177 12
136 12
175 12
137 12
129 12
50 12
166 12
65 12
24 13
813
151 13
313
7113
67 13
76 13
138 13
139 13
174 13
99 14
51 14
64 14
90 14
181 14
39 14
68 14
78 14
143 15
55 16

Time
27
33
35
38
40
41
43
48
49
50
53
54
56
59
04
16
23
30
35
39
41
47
48
49
53
58
01
04
05
08
26
34
35
39
41
50
07
08
10
19
22
37
42
52
10
45

Athlete

Lucy Wells

Luci Robertson
Amy Young

Kitty Mair

Lily Rolfe

Anna Pettit
Georgia Whalley
Nathalie Camp
Hannah Read
Freya Jones

Susie Mair

Renee Whalley
Isabelle Craven
Ella Van Heerde
Jasmine Young
Lucy Gryce

Naomi Harris
Oonagh O'Driscoll
Kate Kennedy
Rebecca Thomson
Charlotte Dewar
Georgina Thomson
Lucy Draper
Alannah Chadwick
Madison Foxcroft
Lillie Clibbon-Grant
Francesca Blackwell
Lucy Hall

Imogen Tattersall
Georgia Ballard
Lara Tolson

Paige Mills

Esmee Harding
Phoebe Hoaen
Melissa Hamilton
Daisy Weedon
Tessa Weavers
Saorla Chadwick
Camilla Linton
Ruby Losel-Ingham
Maisy Goodall
Anya Froggatt

Zoé Wheatley Price
Charley Caswell
Lydia Sampson
Sienna Lewis

Club

Team Kennet

Newbury AC

Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Bracknell AC

Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Team Kennet

Reading AC

Bracknell AC

Bracknell AC

Bracknell AC

Bracknell AC

Reading AC

Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Slough Juniors AC

Reading AC

Reading AC

Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Team Kennet

Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Team Kennet

Team Kennet

Kendrick School

Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Reading AC

Bracknell AC

Bracknell AC

Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Bracknell AC

Reading AC

Reading AC

Reading AC

Team Kennet

Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Reading AC

Kendrick School

Reading AC

Reading AC

Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Bracknell AC

Reading AC

Reading AC

Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC
Maidenhead AC



